Virtual Youngstown Marathon

First
Andrew
Rick
Gannon
Taylor
Joe
Matthew
Brian
Deb
Mike
Monica
Laura
Eric
Fred
Amanda

Virtual Youngstown Half Marathon

First
James
David
Milan
Eric
Rick
Sarah
Joe
Brian
Joseph
Marc
Pat
Laurel
Christina
Juli
Ally
Eric
Tim
Charles
Dave
Stephanie

Last
Zapor
Blair
Hulea
Sowers
Guilyard

Monsman

Gagne
Carnes
Shirilla
Fletcher
Leshner
Hauff
Byus Jr.
Kaser

Last
Johnson
White
Bundalo
Bourlier
Blair
Holmes
Neiheisel
Rostek
Welch
Moretti
Sculi
Ampuero
Toth
Sterba
Smith
Wilhelm
Kubli
Carnes
Drabison
Seikel
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Sex

T I L

Age
25

44
30
31
63
43
39
46
46
43
39
38
31
47

Age
32
30
23
42
44
34
38
54
53
40
39
48
41
41
28
42
67
48
37
47

City

Youngstown
Canfield
Canton
Penfield
Mantua
Twinsburg
Diamond
Pittsburgh
Pittsburgh
Galena
Zelienople
Washington
Ashland

City
Mineral Ridge
Boardman
Barberton
Girard
Youngstown
Leetonia
Columbiana
Pittsburgh
Beaver Falls
Canfield
Canfield
Northville
Austintown
Ravenna
Hanoverton
Wellsville
Canfield
Diamond
Youngstown
Warren

State Time
Ohio 3:29:47
Ohio 3:43:24
Ohio 4:02:00
Ohio 4:09:00
PA 4:18:21
Ohio 4:25:39
Ohio 4:43:1
Ohio 4:53:39
PA 4:58:00
PA 4:58:00
Ohio 5:03:43
PA 5:09:26
DC 5:30:00
Ohio 7:32:48
State Time
Ohio 1:26:11
Ohio 1:33:10
Ohio 1:37:51
Ohio 1:38:55
Ohio 1.47:21
Ohio 1:52:00
Ohio 1:58:53
PA 2:05:08
PA 2:05:09
Ohio 2:06:18
Ohio 2:06:21
Ml 2:06:40
Ohio 2:07:19
Ohio 2:07:57
Ohio 2:08:10
Ohio 2:09:00
Ohio 2:11:54
Ohio 2:12:42
Ohio 2:15:34
Ohio 2:17:28



Jodi
Angelo
Jill
Danette
Greg
Bruce
Emily
Donna
Erica
Michael
Brianne
Kelly
Chris
Danielle
Karen
Yvonne
Rick
Kayla
Misty
Dwayne
Jessica
Beth

Virtual 5K

First
Lewis
Karl
Jocelyn
Shelly
James
Penny
Kelley
Yvette
Shari
Jennifer
Jennifer
Shad
Holly
Dave

Kosek
Kostas
Cox
Cooke Lyden
Gamble
Mclntosh
McConnell
Danko
Ludwig
Rhinehart
McDonald
DeVille
Chrestay
Guilibault
Westfall
Lipinsky
Blair
Musselman
Lawson
Dickens
Thomas
Hepfner

Last
Schaft
Schaft
Snyder
Pawcio
Chopp
Felger
Frazier
Wasko

Summers
Downie
Betts
Hutchens

Baird
Ronyak

T << T T T T m T M m < m << <

(V2]
D
x

z-nz-n—n-n—n-n—nzm-nzz‘

41
49
54
40
61
55
21
54
39
42
41
43
61
31
59
60
75
22
43
53
39
64

g

21
30
47
55
65
39
47
39
49
45
45
39
49

New Middletown
Sharpsville
Boardman

Youngstown
Girard
Boardman
Youngstown
Austintown
Warren
Springboro
Galloway
Lisbon
Girard
Kettering
Boardman
Youngstown
Poland
Akron

Boardman
Hubbard

City
Youngstown
Youngstown

Carrollton
Warren
Canfield

Petersburg

Youngstown

Girard

Hubbard

Youngstown
Warren
Warren

New Cumberland

Canfield

Ohio 2:17:39
PA 2:17:53
Ohio 2:18:53
Ohio 2:20:00
Ohio 2:23:26
Ohio 2:25:34
Ohio 2:26:38
Ohio 2:30:00
Ohio 2:40:54
Ohio 2:41:44
Ohio 2:49:00
Ohio 2:51:50
Ohio 3:00:05
Ohio 3:18:18
Ohio 3:25:51
Ohio 3:26:27
Ohio 3:21:50
Ohio 3:30:00
Ohio 3:57:00
Ohio 3:57:00
Ohio 4:01:31
Ohio 4:12:08
State Time
Ohio 19:30
Ohio 22:43
Ohio 20:53
Ohio 23:20
Ohio 26:57
Ohio 26:59
Ohio 27:55
Ohio 2757
Ohio 28:08
Ohio 28:25
Ohio 28:30
Ohio 28:35
WV 28:37
Ohio 28:39



John
Amy
Carol
Luke
Jason
Bob
Erin
Janeen
Daniel
Shalon
Molly
Jessica
Novella
Terry
Kim
Ray
Isabella
Dave
Pat
Julie

Charmaine

Jane

Ursu
Schell
Michaels
Messinger
Krpicak
McVey
Baranovich
Barto
Mills
Farmer
Campbell
Giancola
Rogers
Hoopes
Ruble
Klingensmith
Summers
Standley
Hanna
Walko
Nickerson
Hallos
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62
44
48
61
34
68
36
47
39
42
34
34
53
67
37
64
14
66
61
35
40
75

Salem
Salem
Youngstown
Gahanna
Charlotte
Hermitage

New Middletown
North Jackson

Masury
Beaver Falls
Sharpsville

Hubbard
Youngstown

Salem
Farmdale
Boardman

Hubbard
Farmdale
Youngstown

Poland

Warren

Canfield

Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
NC
PA
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
PA
PA
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio
Ohio

30:38
30:39
30:48
32:33
32:54
33:30
33:45
33:53
34:25
35:08
36:59
38:37
41:31
43:55
44:13
46:10
47:30
47:42
47:46
49:20
55:00
55:15



